www.eaton.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2022 Eaton617
1E
1E
GUA junction boxes with
union hubs
Cl. I, Div. 1 & 2, Groups C, D
Cl. II, Div. 1, Groups E, F, G
Cl. II, Div. 2, Groups F, G

CSA standard:
•	 C22.2 No. 30
Ordering information:
(With nuts and sleevesA)
GUAG GUAH
Options:
Description Suffix
•	 Feraloy iron alloy cover...................... WOD
APhoto shown without standard mounting strap(s).
Outside dimensions of body: length – 33/4”; depth – 115/16” at corners, 31/8” over corners; nominal diameter of cover opening – 3”; width – 33/4”.
For conduit liner ordering information, see Section 6E.
Cat. #
Dimensions Hub sizes
x y a b c d e
GUAG6665
11/8 21/4
1/2” 1/2” 1/2”
GUAG7775 3/4” 3/4” 3/4”
GUAG6775 1/2” 3/4” 3/4”
GUAG7665 3/4” 1/2” 1/2”
GUAG7885
13/16 23/8
3/4” 1” 1”
GUAG7875 3/4” 1” 3/4”
GUAG8775 1” 3/4” 3/4”
GUAG8785 1” 3/4” 1”
GUAG8885 1” 1” 1”
GUAH77775 See GUAH below 3/4” 3/4” 3/4” 3/4”
GUAP777775 See GUAP below 3/4” 3/4” 3/4” 3/4” 3/4”
GUAG GUAH GUAP